© 2020 Whiteway, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460 • Rolling Meadows, IL. 60008 / Tel 800.544.4848 / Website www.whiteway-ltg.com
Page 1/7 Rev. 02/03/20
WW-CLED-SPEC
FEATURES
• Stylish vertically finned die-cast heat sink
• Designed for optimal thermal transfer and easy installation
• Made from low-copper marine-grade cast aluminum

factory default is
10% light output4
ORDERING GUIDE
Accessories (order separately)
93072702 CLED decorative beauty plate
CLRT1 21" Square Surface Mounted retrofit for Whiteway Vision, Riviera II, Thunderbird housing2
CLRT2 23" Square Surface Mounted retrofit for LSI Masters/Dakota2
CLRT3 22" Square Surface Mounted retrofit for Jet Philips Hustonian SHO/RHO2
CLEDSJK Stem and Junction Box
CLED18CP Retrofit kit for Whiteway Civic, LSI Richmond
CLEDENCP Cover plate for LSI Encore  13" Square
SCP-REMOTE Remote Control for OCC option; order at least one per project to program and control
93088345 CLED recessed grid 2x2 adapter
93081999 Surface mount kit for slope ceiling (formerly CLEDSMK)
93081764 Slope ceiling adapter (5/12 pitch)
93062310 CLED no top access mounting plate (formerly CLEDFBRKTKT, CLEDMP)
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 3/4" conduit hub for pendant mount
2 Measure outside dimension of existing housing
3 Contact factory for lead time
4 Requires Hubbell SCP-Remote to program sensor
5 0-10V Dimming built to order, check factory for lead time
Recessed Single Skin/Open Top Canopy:
1. CLED-HLHE-7-UNV-S-5-WH
Surface Mount Retrofit:
1. CLED-HLHE-7-UNV-S-5-WH
2. CLRT1
Recessed Double Skin/Enclosed Sofit
1. CLED-HLHE-7-UNV-S-5-WH
2. 93062310
 CLED
SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY
© 2020 Whiteway, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460 • Rolling Meadows, IL. 60008 / Tel 800.544.4848 / Website www.whiteway-ltg.com
Page 3/7 Rev. 02/03/20
WW-CLED-SPEC
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
Distribution Engine Delivered
Lumens No. of LEDs CCT Wattage Lumens per
watt Replaces BUG
Type V
LW-700 4,397 120 5100K 32 136 100-175W B2-U1-G1
LL-700 9,938 312 5100K 66 150 175-250W B3-U2-G1
HLHE-700 16,874 312 5100K 120 147 300-450W B4-UI-GI
XL-700 19,596 336 5100K 150 130 750-1000W B4-U2-G1
*All at 70 CRI
All Performance data has been aquired by physical test reports conducted to LM-79-08 standards in a a controlled laboratory.
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS
 CLED
SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY
© 2020 Whiteway, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460 • Rolling Meadows, IL. 60008 / Tel 800.544.4848 / Website www.whiteway-ltg.com
Page 4/7 Rev. 02/03/20
WW-CLED-SPEC
ENCLOSED SOFFIT/CANOPY ILLUSTRATION
MOUNTING ILLUSTRATIONS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Distance between 4 corner
mounting points is 14”
3”
Circle references the 3” hole
required to recess the hub of
fixture into the soffit (or
mount into a recessed
junction box)
Web: www.securitylighting.com
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4704
Phone: 1-800-LIGHT IT, 1-800-544-4848, Fax: 847-279-0642
Copyright ©2016 Security Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.